
LED Panel Light Frame Installation Manual
Installation
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Components

1   LED Panel Light Frame

2   Screws M3.5             

3   Anchor Bolt       

4PCS

8PCS

6PCS

6PCS

Step1 Step2

4   Screws 4x30

Assemble 3 parts of the frame with M3.5 Screws(components No.2)

Drill the anchor bolts(components No.3) into the ceiling,fixing the frame tightly with 4x30 Screws(components No.4).

Insert the Panel Light into the frame from side. Install the power supply into the frame,putting on the back of the 
Panel Light.

Assemble the last part of the frame with M3.5 Screws(components No.2).

Assemblez trois montants du cadre avec les vis M3.5

 
Manuel d’installation cadre panneaux LED GREEN VIA

Etape N°1 Vérifiez le contenu
1 Cadre 4 PCS
2 Vis M3.5 8PCS
3 Cheville 6PCS
4 Vis 4x30 6PCS

Etape N°2

        Percez 6 trous au plafond.  Insérez les chevilles. 
        Vissez le cadre préalablement assemblé.

        Glissez le panneau dans le cadre.    Insérez l’alimentation à l’intérieur du cadre sur le
   panneau.

  Assemblez le 4ème et dernier montant du cadre. Vue finale.
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